D32X10HR4D-YE1
Home | Security | Lenses | Zoom
D32X10HR4D-YE1
F2,5/10-320mm DC Megapixel Motorzoom Lens,
1/2´́ C Mount, with Potentiometers
Art-Nr. 45258
Main Features
32x Day & Night Motor Zoom Lens High standard of optical and mechanical quality
Suitable for 1/2´́ and 1/3´́ up to 1.3MP Cameras Quality motors on focus and zoom
Iris override function for manual adjustment Adjustable slip-ring mount for cable positioning
Potentiometers on focus and zoom 4-pin Connector for DC Iris Control
DC Controlled Iris
Specifications
Lens type zoom
Application range day/night
Day/Night yes
Megapixel yes
Aspherical technology yes
Nominal format size 1/2´́
Mount C
Focal length 10 mm - 320 mm
Horizontal angle of view 35,5° - 1,2°
MOD (Minimum object distance) 3 m
Aperture range (F) F2.5~F1500
Iris control DC
Filter screw size M82x0.75mm
Length 224,8 mm
Width 114 mm
© Copyright SLD Security & Communications , March 2011- Technical changes reserved 1
D32X10HR4D-YE1
(Continuation Spezifications)
Height 134 mm
© Copyright SLD Security & Communications , March 2011- Technical changes reserved 2
D32X10HR4D-YE1
© Copyright SLD Security & Communications , March 2011- Technical changes reserved 3
SLD Security & Communications
The Old Forge, Ockham Lane, Ockham, Surrey GU236PH England
Phone +44.1483225633 · Fax +44.1483225634
sales@sld.co.uk · www.sld.co.uk